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Ockelbo 300 - SM PCC - Results

PCC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1075.8895 201. lars-tony skoog PCC S U SWE skoogis

2 97.75 1051.6556 45. Mikael Östling PCC - U SWE pergite

3 94.86 1020.5380 95. Robin Östman PCC - U SWE wox

4 89.89 967.1156 136. Timur Lundholm PCC - U SWE timpa

5 89.71 965.1935 17. Mikael Schelén PCC - GM SWE stmichael

6 89.58 963.8193 135. Stellan Simeonidis PCC - U SWE odysseus

7 89.05 958.0564 43. Tommy Mattsson PCC - U SWE digglers

8 88.87 956.1035 256. Ola Carlsson PCC - U SWE ola944

9 88.78 955.2178 187. Erik Bjalkvall PCC S U SWE 3gunner

10 88.71 954.4448 44. Von Batti PCC S U SWE vonbatti

11 88.23 949.2136 29. Dan Liljeström PCC S U SWE liljestrom

12 87.36 939.8996 134. Christian Backman PCC - U SWE

13 86.99 935.9553 77. Bjarne Larning PCC S U SWE bjarne

14 86.64 932.1209 220. Victor Svensson PCC - U SWE sheriffen

15 86.32 928.6997 82. Johan Hansen PCC S M SWE hansen

16 85.98 925.0134 102. Bernhard Skoglund PCC - U SWE burni

17 85.17 916.3138 76. Jari Devad PCC - U SWE jade

18 84.96 914.1126 94. Christian Rönnlöf PCC - U SWE krull

19 84.41 908.1845 16. Henrik Hjelte PCC S U SWE gemini

20 84.39 907.9923 71. Andreas Venås PCC - U NOR loneranger

21 84.31 907.0323 18. Robert Söderström PCC - U SWE dvc73

22 84.13 905.1671 59. Jens Söderlund PCC S U SWE nanoti

23 83.83 901.8965 14. Lilly Westberg PCC L U SWE lilwest

24 83.53 898.6951 287. Christoffer Lindfors PCC - U SWE stalken

25 83.30 896.2474 8. Mats Lisstrand PCC - U SWE minister

26 82.90 891.9028 5. Jens H PCC - U SWE jzh

27 82.86 891.5235 200. Peter Larsson PCC S U SWE pelar

28 82.67 889.4350 74. Henry Ivarsson PCC - U SWE henry77

29 81.75 879.5109 194. Jiro Nihei PCC S U SWE zatoichi

30 81.26 874.3086 290. Gabriel Lind PCC - U SWE gabbe

31 80.74 868.6747 38. Magnus Gustafsson PCC - U SWE scar

32 78.55 845.1281 283. Kent Westerlund PCC S U SWE kwesen

33 78.31 842.4913 66. Stefan Johannesson PCC SS U SWE st3f4n

34 77.96 838.7543 294. Pia Nordquist PCC L U SWE

35 77.72 836.1766 267. Mathias Rinaldo PCC S U SWE pewpewu2

36 77.32 831.8308 1. Tom Sundlöf PCC - U SWE

37 77.11 829.6062 33. Michael Lindström PCC S U SWE

38 76.45 822.5071 112. Rocco Biasi PCC - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 76.43 822.2760 257. Jonny Gustafsson PCC - U SWE sharkbait

40 75.84 815.9691 137. Mattias Kneck PCC - U SWE masse

41 75.22 809.2577 153. Christoffer Glinge PCC - U SWE

42 74.96 806.4962 23. Wille E PCC - U SWE

43 74.57 802.3211 75. Alf Wallblom PCC S U SWE awall

44 74.37 800.1035 271. Hugo Rinaldo PCC J U SWE rinaldojr

45 74.29 799.2779 122. Stefan Wallberg PCC - U SWE wallis

46 74.23 798.5963 235. Miroslav Matkovic PCC - U SWE miro79

47 73.94 795.5542 272. Martin Bergman PCC - U SWE mmaartin

48 73.91 795.2279 195. David Lindhe PCC S U SWE davlin

49 73.85 794.5299 242. Mikael Sandberg PCC - U SWE

50 73.72 793.1728 27. Ji-Ung Um PCC S U SWE mrchampagne

51 73.24 787.9657 39. Nina Meranius PCC L U SWE filini

52 73.14 786.9589 62. Peter Hladisch PCC S U SWE luckyluke

53 73.13 786.7680 109. Andreas Anderson PCC S U SWE andreas

54 73.07 786.1198 124. Henrik Grip PCC - U SWE henkgriffin

55 72.94 784.7857 25. Ola Forsberg PCC S U SWE forsbergo

56 72.46 779.5958 31. Oscar L PCC - U SWE kotknackarn

57 72.36 778.4640 277. Teddi Sörensson PCC - U SWE futump

58 72.13 776.0605 79. Patrik Selinder PCC S U SWE selinder

59 72.11 775.7984 120. Fredrik Holmstrand PCC - U SWE hompa

60 71.94 774.0357 285. Karl Kempe PCC - U SWE karl

61 71.90 773.5612 103. Hans Jarosch PCC S U SWE hansi

62 71.90 773.5508 60. Stefan Thylander PCC - U SWE stthyl

63 71.89 773.4254 255. Christoffer Thander PCC - U SWE cthander

64 71.37 767.8571 118. William Parhammar PCC J U SWE thelaw

65 71.31 767.2369 196. Johan Skogh PCC - U SWE skogh

66 70.74 761.0468 20. Johannes Erngren PCC - U SWE monkey

67 69.50 747.7824 10. Jon Hagstad PCC - U SWE hagge

68 69.43 746.9686 24. Johan Nilsson PCC - U SWE nilsson1911

69 69.35 746.1544 240. Mikko Laukkanen PCC - U SWE selector

70 69.35 746.1217 40. Anton Wallin PCC - U SWE

71 69.13 743.7330 67. Pia Clerté PCC L U SWE superwoman

72 68.99 742.2710 73. Daniel Olsson PCC - U SWE danols

73 68.84 740.6178 204. Niklas Halvordsson PCC - U SWE

74 68.80 740.2194 208. Kent Stangvik PCC S U SWE nordicraven

75 68.76 739.7924 253. Mikael Johansson PCC - U SWE humlegaard

76 68.73 739.5043 83. Fredrik Rundqvist PCC - U SWE freerun

77 68.64 738.5044 211. Lars-Olof Halvarsson PCC S U SWE happyhunter

78 68.53 737.3003 68. Mikael Nilsson PCC - U SWE

79 68.01 731.6962 42. Oscar Holstrup PCC - U SWE ohp
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 67.96 731.1982 229. Emil Olsson PCC - U SWE ziptie

81 67.69 728.2603 61. Marcus Lindström PCC - U SWE marcus

82 67.68 728.1498 269. Peter Lantz PCC - U SWE lantzen

83 67.65 727.8340 222. Christoffer Fagerback PCC - U SWE crippen

84 67.64 727.7674 28. Magnus Eklund PCC - U SWE scratchbc

85 67.62 727.5541 273. Anders Jansson PCC - U SWE rattatosk

86 67.58 727.0738 35. Marcus Hahn PCC S U SWE sucram

87 67.55 726.7228 232. Patrik Fasth PCC - U SWE pfasth

88 67.25 723.5601 258. Mattias Wrande PCC - U SWE

89 67.19 722.8588 13. Dick Qvarnström PCC SS U SWE tanker

90 67.00 720.8091 101. Bengt Petersson PCC SS U SWE bengan

91 66.92 720.0021 89. Peter Retep PCC S U SWE retep

92 66.86 719.2923 50. Martin Otterbo PCC - U SWE canton

93 66.62 716.7725 54. Stefan Eriksson PCC S U SWE ster

94 66.49 715.3995 237. Steve Knutsson PCC - U SWE stevo

95 66.03 710.3822 141. Kristian Säkki PCC - U SWE sakki

96 66.00 710.0488 116. Björn Svensson PCC S U SWE ursus

97 65.29 702.4624 178. Long-John Lundblom PCC - U SWE hretard

98 65.28 702.3934 47. Urban Hedstrom PCC - U SWE

99 65.04 699.7677 236. Jan Schröder PCC S U SWE schroderlink

100 65.04 699.7175 72. Elias Bouvin PCC - U SWE

101 64.37 692.5893 32. Marcus Kuhberg PCC - U SWE vonaberg

102 64.35 692.3693 157. Bengt Dahl PCC S U SWE

103 64.08 689.4070 205. Gustav Bergenstråle PCC - U SWE mtnbeam

104 63.95 688.0499 227. Peter Stavling PCC S C SWE peter997s

105 63.91 687.6205 276. Johan Lindqvist PCC - U SWE

106 63.03 678.1703 7. Sofia Dohmen PCC L U SWE sofia

107 63.03 678.0970 65. Mattias N PCC - U SWE nopainnogain

108 62.88 676.5520 78. Sami Jäämuru PCC - U SWE

109 62.84 676.0651 250. Mikael Malm PCC - U SWE

110 62.56 673.1135 293. Anton Molin PCC - U SWE

111 62.38 671.1386 100. Tuomas Koli PCC - U SWE tojmas

112 62.14 668.5701 167. Daniel Ying PCC - U SWE

113 61.70 663.7767 280. Toni Celan PCC S U SWE tonic

114 61.43 660.8809 2. Gabriel Hübinette PCC S U SWE cerastes

115 61.25 658.9807 275. Robert Eriksson PCC - U SWE rabbagaster

116 61.22 658.7113 169. Örjan Hvass PCC S U SWE bulman

117 61.10 657.3930 114. Daniel Nordström PCC - U SWE nordstrom

118 60.93 655.5401 278. William Sörensson PCC J U SWE wille

119 60.63 652.2991 144. Arne Dalhøi PCC S U NOR dinohunter

120 59.87 644.1355 151. Hector Castillo PCC - U SWE hector
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

121 59.58 640.9721 218. Fredrik Carlsson PCC - U SWE

122 58.89 633.5649 177. Robert Nordström PCC - U SWE robertray

123 58.83 632.9024 6. Mikael Wallander PCC - U SWE

124 58.74 632.0034 129. Per Jonasson PCC SS U SWE perra

125 58.07 624.7580 98. Marcus Molin PCC S U SWE mackan73

126 57.37 617.2847 142. Matheo Chow PCC J U SWE

127 57.30 616.5257 210. Carl-Johan Karlsson PCC - U SWE cjk

128 57.24 615.8374 15. Henrik Vierula PCC - U SWE brodhir

129 56.57 608.6749
64. Johnathan Browall

Nordström
PCC - U SWE

130 56.34 606.1920 121. Joakim Stralje PCC S U SWE frolomp

131 56.07 603.2222 261. Carl Astner PCC - U SWE thedoc

132 55.87 601.0998 58. Joel Sundstedt PCC - U SWE josu

133 55.66 598.8575 181. Lars-Göran Dehlin PCC S U SWE larsa

134 55.31 595.0910 173. Edward Åkerman PCC - U SWE

135 54.99 591.5825 292. Kristina Olsson PCC L U SWE

136 54.25 583.6848 238. Mounir Majdalani PCC - U SWE mounir78

137 54.01 581.0917 166. Petri Järvinen PCC - U SWE

138 53.97 580.6493 12. Billy Broberg PCC S U SWE badbilly

139 53.79 578.7544 221. Maria Bohlin PCC L U SWE

140 53.75 578.2520 119. Jonas Eriksson PCC S U SWE leadmonger

141 52.62 566.0910 131. Bengt Siverling PCC S U SWE svingaling

142 52.18 561.3802 274. Patrik Larsson PCC S U SWE boggpatrik

143 52.08 560.3740 152. Daniel Stenbäck PCC - U SWE dst

144 51.94 558.8123 88. Svein Olav Nilsen PCC S U NOR haarek

145 51.57 554.8454 34. Linus Jakobsson PCC - U SWE

146 51.21 550.9164 244. Rasmus Lundqvist PCC - U SWE

147 51.18 550.6615 139. Tove Kuhberg PCC L U SWE tojjtojj

148 50.99 548.5644 19. Niclas Mineur PCC S U SWE fromthehip

149 49.99 537.8656 223. Per Celander PCC S U SWE percel71

150 49.71 534.7729 138. John Lindbom PCC SS D SWE

151 49.43 531.8056 288. Micael Lennartsson PCC - U SWE

152 48.88 525.8832 130. Peter Berglöf PCC S U SWE therigg

153 48.60 522.9049 289. Karl Danielsson PCC - U SWE

154 48.39 520.6487 281. Thomas Bengtsson PCC S U SWE fanthomas

155 48.20 518.6277 93. Peter Rydell PCC SS C SWE 2orm

156 47.08 506.5288 87. Tomas Rolin PCC - U SWE apeiro

157 46.32 498.3233
254. Cecilia Ekströmer

Johansson
PCC J U SWE

158 45.68 491.5146 189. John Demirian PCC - U SWE

159 45.32 487.5504 233. Ulf Moen PCC S U SWE moen

160 44.61 479.9809 154. Fredrik Sik PCC - U SWE
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

161 44.25 476.1166 243. Patrik Gustafson PCC - U SWE

162 43.38 466.6898 3. Ronny Bergström PCC S U SWE bul38super

163 43.19 464.6297 133. Conny Chow PCC SS U SWE konta

164 43.01 462.7085 174. Fredrik Asklund PCC S U SWE

165 41.79 449.5633 245. Ella PCC L U SWE ella

166 40.83 439.2454 9. Jonas Wallgren PCC - U SWE junbao

167 40.54 436.1675 126. Dan Pettersson PCC - U SWE

168 38.78 417.2684 291. Emil Englund PCC - U SWE

169 37.91 407.8616 266. Dan Hedberg PCC S U SWE

170 28.25 303.9308 85. Stina Ekelund PCC L U SWE

171 6.71 72.1790 259. Magnus Lindblå PCC S U SWE blueman

172 4.04 43.4910 296. Stefan Kristersson PCC S C SWE stefan

173 1.74 18.7098 297. Mats Lindgren PCC - U SWE

DQ 37. B.O. Hambledon PCC - B SWE freixenet

DQ 104. Tony Johansson PCC S U SWE alien555

DQ 123. Anders Carlander PCC S U SWE carlcan

DQ 190. Carl Körlof PCC - U SWE
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Ockelbo 300 - SM PCC - Results

PCC LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 901.8965 14. Lilly Westberg PCC L U SWE lilwest

2 93.00 838.7543 294. Pia Nordquist PCC L U SWE

3 87.37 787.9656 39. Nina Meranius PCC L U SWE filini

4 82.46 743.7328 67. Pia Clerté PCC L U SWE superwoman

5 75.19 678.1702 7. Sofia Dohmen PCC L U SWE sofia

6 65.59 591.5824 292. Kristina Olsson PCC L U SWE

7 64.17 578.7544 221. Maria Bohlin PCC L U SWE

8 61.06 550.6613 139. Tove Kuhberg PCC L U SWE tojjtojj

9 49.85 449.5633 245. Ella PCC L U SWE ella

10 33.70 303.9309 85. Stina Ekelund PCC L U SWE
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Ockelbo 300 - SM PCC - Results

PCC JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 800.1036 271. Hugo Rinaldo PCC J U SWE rinaldojr

2 95.97 767.8572 118. William Parhammar PCC J U SWE thelaw

3 81.93 655.5402 278. William Sörensson PCC J U SWE wille

4 77.15 617.2850 142. Matheo Chow PCC J U SWE

5 62.28 498.3233
254. Cecilia Ekströmer

Johansson
PCC J U SWE
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Ockelbo 300 - SM PCC - Results

PCC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1075.8894 201. lars-tony skoog PCC S U SWE skoogis

2 88.78 955.2179 187. Erik Bjalkvall PCC S U SWE 3gunner

3 88.71 954.4449 44. Von Batti PCC S U SWE vonbatti

4 88.23 949.2136 29. Dan Liljeström PCC S U SWE liljestrom

5 86.99 935.9553 77. Bjarne Larning PCC S U SWE bjarne

6 86.32 928.6997 82. Johan Hansen PCC S M SWE hansen

7 84.41 908.1846 16. Henrik Hjelte PCC S U SWE gemini

8 84.13 905.1671 59. Jens Söderlund PCC S U SWE nanoti

9 82.86 891.5234 200. Peter Larsson PCC S U SWE pelar

10 81.75 879.5110 194. Jiro Nihei PCC S U SWE zatoichi

11 78.55 845.1281 283. Kent Westerlund PCC S U SWE kwesen

12 77.72 836.1765 267. Mathias Rinaldo PCC S U SWE pewpewu2

13 77.11 829.6061 33. Michael Lindström PCC S U SWE

14 74.57 802.3211 75. Alf Wallblom PCC S U SWE awall

15 73.91 795.2279 195. David Lindhe PCC S U SWE davlin

16 73.72 793.1727 27. Ji-Ung Um PCC S U SWE mrchampagne

17 73.14 786.9588 62. Peter Hladisch PCC S U SWE luckyluke

18 73.13 786.7680 109. Andreas Anderson PCC S U SWE andreas

19 72.94 784.7855 25. Ola Forsberg PCC S U SWE forsbergo

20 72.13 776.0605 79. Patrik Selinder PCC S U SWE selinder

21 71.90 773.5611 103. Hans Jarosch PCC S U SWE hansi

22 68.80 740.2195 208. Kent Stangvik PCC S U SWE nordicraven

23 68.64 738.5046 211. Lars-Olof Halvarsson PCC S U SWE happyhunter

24 67.58 727.0738 35. Marcus Hahn PCC S U SWE sucram

25 66.92 720.0021 89. Peter Retep PCC S U SWE retep

26 66.62 716.7725 54. Stefan Eriksson PCC S U SWE ster

27 66.00 710.0486 116. Björn Svensson PCC S U SWE ursus

28 65.04 699.7677 236. Jan Schröder PCC S U SWE schroderlink

29 64.35 692.3693 157. Bengt Dahl PCC S U SWE

30 63.95 688.0498 227. Peter Stavling PCC S C SWE peter997s

31 61.70 663.7767 280. Toni Celan PCC S U SWE tonic

32 61.43 660.8808 2. Gabriel Hübinette PCC S U SWE cerastes

33 61.22 658.7114 169. Örjan Hvass PCC S U SWE bulman

34 60.63 652.2990 144. Arne Dalhøi PCC S U NOR dinohunter

35 58.07 624.7580 98. Marcus Molin PCC S U SWE mackan73

36 56.34 606.1922 121. Joakim Stralje PCC S U SWE frolomp

37 55.66 598.8573 181. Lars-Göran Dehlin PCC S U SWE larsa

38 53.97 580.6494 12. Billy Broberg PCC S U SWE badbilly
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 53.75 578.2520 119. Jonas Eriksson PCC S U SWE leadmonger

40 52.62 566.0910 131. Bengt Siverling PCC S U SWE svingaling

41 52.18 561.3803 274. Patrik Larsson PCC S U SWE boggpatrik

42 51.94 558.8123 88. Svein Olav Nilsen PCC S U NOR haarek

43 50.99 548.5646 19. Niclas Mineur PCC S U SWE fromthehip

44 49.99 537.8656 223. Per Celander PCC S U SWE percel71

45 48.88 525.8832 130. Peter Berglöf PCC S U SWE therigg

46 48.39 520.6487 281. Thomas Bengtsson PCC S U SWE fanthomas

47 45.32 487.5503 233. Ulf Moen PCC S U SWE moen

48 43.38 466.6898 3. Ronny Bergström PCC S U SWE bul38super

49 43.01 462.7085 174. Fredrik Asklund PCC S U SWE

50 37.91 407.8617 266. Dan Hedberg PCC S U SWE

51 6.71 72.1791 259. Magnus Lindblå PCC S U SWE blueman

52 4.04 43.4910 296. Stefan Kristersson PCC S C SWE stefan

DQ 104. Tony Johansson PCC S U SWE alien555

DQ 123. Anders Carlander PCC S U SWE carlcan
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Ockelbo 300 - SM PCC - Results

PCC SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 842.4913 66. Stefan Johannesson PCC SS U SWE st3f4n

2 85.80 722.8589 13. Dick Qvarnström PCC SS U SWE tanker

3 85.56 720.8092 101. Bengt Petersson PCC SS U SWE bengan

4 75.02 632.0036 129. Per Jonasson PCC SS U SWE perra

5 63.48 534.7730 138. John Lindbom PCC SS D SWE

6 61.56 518.6276 93. Peter Rydell PCC SS C SWE 2orm

7 55.15 464.6295 133. Conny Chow PCC SS U SWE konta


